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ENHANCED-VIZ EN8I2 BUMP CAP Beechfield

8535 ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Nylon with PU coating
Conforms to EN812
100% Polyester Coolmax® fabric
. sweatband
/ **Not to be used as an industrial
safety helmet to prevent risk from

PLOARIXK

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Pricelist Pack Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

falling objects

5 panel design

Short curved peak

Mesh eyelets

Removable cover
Enhanced-Viz binding
Polycarbonate inner shell
Head size range: 55-60cm

6505003000

48

12

12

1

62x36x63

165
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Fabric Weight (gsm) 180

AVAILABLE GOLOURS

4 - y -
Fluorescent Fluorescent
Yellow Orange
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